
Rank 

1 

2 

3 

4 

R N 

203 

201 

204 

202 

Entrant 

GNECCHI MARCELLO 

FRASSINETI ALBANO 

LEONARDI ALDO GENNARO 

TEMPESTI FABRIZIO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Driver 

GNECCHI ALESSANDRO 

FRASSINETI ANDREA 

LEONARDI LUCA 

TEMPESTI FILIPPO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Class 

MINI KGP 

MINI KGP 

MINI KGP 

MINI KGP 

Material 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

Team 

MLG RACING 

TEN JOB 

TURRIZIANI 

RED RACE 

Time 

9:08.608 

9:23.366 

9:29.770 

9:32.073 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Diff 

14.758 

21.162 

23.465 

Best T. 

49.653 

50.205 

50.046 

50.761 

In 

9 

7 

7 

11 

Points 

0 

2 

3 

4 

P.ty 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

14.758 

Avg. Speed 

74,853 

Best Lap Tm 

49.653 

Best Spd 

75,186 

Best Lap by 

203 - GNECCHI ALESSANDRO 

Printed: 20/03/2016 13.19.13 

Timekeeping Chief:  Alessandro Lenzi 

Race Director:  Renato Schmidt 

Exposed at: ________________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F.I.Cr. - A.S.D. Cronometristi Senesi 

STEWARD: Franco Lualdi

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - 1st Round Siena 

MINI KGP 

Qualifying Heat 

Race (11 Laps) started at 12:10:57 

Circuito Internazionale Siena 1,037 km 

20/03/2016 12:00 

OFFICIAL RESULTS


